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90+ (Combined Ages) SCRATCH DOUBLES

Tournament Roster

Squad
08-28 Sat 10:00 AM
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Ave ¥
209

219
213
210
184
232
229
212
222
233
225
225
217
229
219
222
196
226
223
209
225
228
213
221
214
222
231

210

Name ¥
Acosta, Mal

Acosta, Tanner
Cooper, Mike
Dennis, Patrick
Eik, Jamie
Gustafson, John
Halvarson, Scott
Hanson, Kent
Harris, Shawn
Hohlbein, Erik
Hong, Kevin
Karch, Michael
Knapp, Jeff
Lewis, Michael
Lynch, Roy
Nagasawa, Kevin

Nichols, Carl

Ocheltree, Dennis

Pecht, Shawn
Price, Jeff

Rees, Jodey
Rodgers, Cory
Schmidt, Marvin
Simchen, Shandy
Stumpf, Payden
Vernon, Mitch
Weier, Cameron

Young, John

Team ¥
ACOSTA-ACOSTA 326290

ACOSTA-ACOSTA 326290
EIK-COOPER 334373
HARRIS-DENNIS 331823

EIK-COOPER 334373

GUSTAFSON-HALVARSON 324287

GUSTAFSON-HALVARSON 324287

SCHMIDT-HANSON 335661

HARRIS-DENNIS 331823

REES-HOHLBEIN 331822

LYNCH-HONG 335031

KARCH-STUMPF 325281

KNAPP-WEIER 323162

PRICE-LEWIS 334364

LYNCH-HONG 335031

NAGASAWA-VERNON 331824

NICHOLS-YOUNG 335662

RODGERS-OCHELTREE 334368

PECHT-SIMCHEN 324285

PRICE-LEWIS 334364

REES-HOHLBEIN 331822

RODGERS-OCHELTREE 334368

SCHMIDT-HANSON 335661

PECHT-SIMCHEN 324285

KARCH-STUMPF 325281

NAGASAWA-VERNON 331824

KNAPP-WEIER 323162

NICHOLS-YOUNG 335662
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08-28 Sat 10:00 AM
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210

184

232

229

222

233

217

229

219

222

196

226

223

225

228

221

214

222

231

210

Dennis, Patrick
Eik, Jamie
Gustafson, John
Halvarson, Scott
Harris, Shawn
Hohlbein, Erik
Knapp, Jeff
Lewis, Michael
Lynch, Roy
Nagasawa, Kevin
Nichols, Carl
Ocheltree, Dennis
Pecht, Shawn
Rees, Jodey
Rodgers, Cory
Simchen, Shandy
Stumpf, Payden
Vernon, Mitch
Weier, Cameron

Young, John

HARRIS-PATRICK 335909

EIK-COOPER 335916

GUSTAFSON-HALVARSON 335903

GUSTAFSON-HALVARSON 335904

HARRIS-PATRICK 335908

REES-HOHLBEIN 335907

KNAPP-WEIER 335899

PRICE-LEWIS 335913

LYNCH-HONG 335917

NAGASAWA-VERNON 335910

NICHOLS-YOUNG 335918

RODGERS-OCHELTREE 335915

PECHT-SIMCHEN 335901

REES-HOHLBEIN 335906

RODGERS-OCHELTREE 335914

PECHT-SIMCHEN 335902

KARCH-STUMPF 335905

NAGASAWA-VERNON 335911

KNAPP-WEIER 335900

NICHOLS-YOUNG 335919
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